MSD Series
Modular Membrane
Air Dryers
Catalog 9CW-DX-233-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
! WARNING

Modular Membrane Air Dryers
Catalog 9CW-DX-233-1
Specifications and Ordering Information
(Revised 06-10-05)
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
8
DRYER SELECTION
Table A:  MEMBRANE DRYER FLOW CAPACITIES
Maximum Outlet Purge
Model Number ADP 1 Air Flow 2 Flow Inlet Flow 3
°F (°C) scfm (L/min) scfm (L/min) scfm (L/min)
MSD-03-KA1E -4 (-20) 1.8 (50) 0.3 (8) 2.1 (58)
MSD-03-KA2E -4 (-20) 3.5 (100) 0.5 (14) 4.0 (114)
MSD-03-KB1E -4 (-20) 7.1 (200) 1.1 (30) 8.8 (230)
MSD-03-KB2E -4 (-20) 10.6 (300) 1.6 (44) 12.2 (344)
MSD-03-KA1D -4 (-20) 3.5 (100) 0.9 (25) 4.4 (125)
MSD-03-KA2D -4 (-20) 7.1 (200) 1.8 (50) 8.9 (250)
MSD-03-KB1D -4 (-20) 14.1 (400) 3.5 (100) 17.6 (500)
MSD-03-KB2D -4 (-20) 21.2 (600) 5.3 (150) 26.5 (750)
MSD-03-KA1D -40 (-40) 1.4 (40) 0.9 (25) 2.3 (65)
MSD-03-KA2D -40 (-40) 2.8 (80) 1.8 (50) 4.6 (130)
MSD-03-KB1D -40 (-40) 5.7 (160) 3.5 (100) 9.2 (260)
MSD-03-KB2D -40 (-40) 8.5 (240) 5.3 (150) 13.8 (390)